F19000000151

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(=====, ====,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



100322717761

2019 JAN -9 AN 7: 42

FILED

19 JAN -9 PH 1:4

J15 1-10-19 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Phone: 650-55	9-1200			
	ACCOUNT NO.	: 12000000	0195	
	REFERENCE	: 573131	4370848	
	AUTHORIZATION	Land of a		
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 70.00	Man	
ORDER DATE :	January 8, 2019		 	~ - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ORDER TIME :	12:57 PM			
ORDER NO. :	573131-005			
CUSTOMER NO:	4370848			
	FOREIGN F	ILINGS		
NAME:	PETCOMMUNITY	INC.		
XXXX QUALIFI	CATION (TYPE: <u>C</u>	<u>o</u>)		

CONTACT	PERSON:	Emily	Croft	 EXT#	62925
				EXA	INER:

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co					
	PetComr	nunity Inc.				
SUBJ	JECT:	Name	of corporatio	n - must	include suffix	
Dear S	Sir or Madam:		•			
"Certi	ficate of Existent	tion by Foreign C ce," or "Certificat gn corporation to	e of Good Sta	ınding" a	nd check are su	act Business in Florida," bmitted to register the
Please	return all corres	pondence concerr	ning this matte	er to the	following:	
Fran M	Aulnick Parker, Esc] -			_	
			Name of	Person	<u></u>	
The La	w Offices of Fran	Mulnick Parker, P.	C			
7110 120	Onige Of Fran	MORRIGATION .	Firm/Cor	прапу		
888 No	wark Avenue					
			Addı	ress		
Jersey	City, NJ 07306					
			City/State a	and Zip c	ode	
fran@f	fmparkerlaw.com					
		E-mail addres	s: (to be used	for futur	e annual report	notification)
For fur	rther information	concerning this r	natter, please	call:		
		212	- 311.00			
	Name of Perso	n	at () le	Daytime Telep	phone Number
5.4	Registration Se Division of Cor Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations g : Center Circle . 32301			MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	Section orporations 7
Enclose	ed is a check for	the following am	ount:			
□ \$ 70	0.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filin Certificate	~		Filing Fee & ed Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Delaware	avie il i iniua, cinei ancinale cosposa	te name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) Applied
(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorpora	ated) (FEI number, if applicable)
October 29, 20	18	Perpetual 5.
(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
Jpon filing		
		siness in Florida, if prior to registration)
RNINW let Au	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & re, Miami, FL 33136	& 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
		(District off out the control of the
801 NW 1st Av	رد, Miami, FL 33136	(Principal office address)
		nt mailing address, if different)
	(Cuita	in maning availess, it districts)
Vame and stre	et address of Florida registered ager	nt: (PO Box NOT accentable)
1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Leslie Sharpe	50000000000000000000000000000000000000
Name:	·	
ice Address:	2217 NW 5th Ave	
ice vooless:	Miami	33127 SE
ice Address:	1481001111	

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

Chairman	Moishe Mana		
Address:	c/o Leslie Sharpe, Esq.		
Audicss.	2217 NW5th Avenue, Miami, FL 33127		
Vice Cha	CEO - Avner Schneur		
Address:	c/o M Management, Inc.		
	215 Coles Street, Jersey City, NJ 07310	_ 	
Director:	CFO - Phillip Roizin		
Address:	c/o M Management, Inc.		
	215 Coles Street, Jersey City, NJ 07310	.,	
Director:	Patrick Byrne		
Address:	c/o M Management, Inc.		
	215 Coles Street, Jersey City, NJ 07310		
B. OFF			
President:			
Address:	c/o M Management, Inc.		
	215 Coles Street, Jersey City, NJ 07310		
Vice Pres	ident:	25	2019
Address:		<u> </u>	JA L
		SS	9
Secretary:	·		3
Address:		<u>S</u> F	<u></u>
Treasurer	;	70	-2
Address:			
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or of	directors.	
12	Signature of Director or Officer		
are true a	er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the fac- and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ets stated her State constit	ein lutes
	perto Calves, President		
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PETCOMMUNITY INC." IS DULY

INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PETCOMMUNITY INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

at coro delaware gov/auth

Authentication: 202042449

Date: 01-08-19

7124364 8300 SR# 20190141331